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ISIN:  FR0000071946

Overview

2024/04/23 17:35:10

Price
131.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: 7194
160.00
1.31% (1.70)
140,00
FRO000071946
ATE 120.00
Euronext Paris
EUR
Automotive 100.00 i
Stock
4,560 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX 80.00
130.60 EUR (50) 60,00
131.40 EUR (50)

129.90 EUR
131.70 EUR
129.60 EUR
129.50 EUR
131.043274 EUR
20,876
2,696,594.00
475

18

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000071946&ID_NOTATION=1544780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000071946&ID_NOTATION=1544780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc45eee49cf50590316d168a77a9c2d42989fdbf484e7a4968fccbe597ad62df&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=111eb3fe2a7f68413&time=1713974807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01b5325e4323761543f63f6e0e0b6efbdca26e2d4adbbbbe10e25444a831627a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae2165035c1efe58e&time=1713974807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6733f9f98ffa0d67f7301ad7425c243226a78c6a13190e387bad4461b1f623c7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a8129e4d06ac5245&time=1713974807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f33f4a00d76c4656544c8ac6543664f211e8688cf09f1c691e97f68708bffbeb&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2bb70b7479c8ea98&time=1713974807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd2d8327f1166ec670f289fe0126c934fabfa47cfc3721c9c0b4e6f22efc9d48&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=adec4af2c7c6fdf40&time=1713974807&tool=RSC

ALTEN S.A.

Details

2024/04/23 17:35:10

Price
131.20 EUR

Difference (] 1.31% (1.70)

General attributes

ISIN FR0O000071946
Symbol ATE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,560 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 130.60 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 131.40 EUR (50)
Open 129.90 EUR
High 131.70 EUR
Low 129.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 129.50 EUR
VWAP 131.043274 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20,876
Trading volume 2,696,594.00
Number of trades 475
Last size 18
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.67% -12.02% +24.88%
Perf (abs.) +18.50 -17.70 +25.80
Beta 1.29 1.18 1.18
Volatility = 23.59 25.61 29.47

ERSTE

Group

160.00

140.00

120.00

100.00 \

g80.00

60.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 17:25
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:13
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/23

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:17

Price

131.70 EUR

131.10 EUR

129.70 EUR

130.35 EUR

130.10 EUR

146.90 EUR (2024/02/20
126.20 EUR (2024/04/19
161.20 EUR (2023/05/22
105.00 EUR (2023/10/27

129.28 EUR (34,611
133.13 EUR (30,062
134.67 EUR (32,061

)
)
)
134.17 EUR (35,472)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1544780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3710105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251690499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40953973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40953973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18011646

ALTEN S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
02/05

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

15:33 152.26 USD 0.02

17:35 131.20 EUR 2.70

- - 0.00

08:11 129.50 EUR 0.00

08:08 129.60 EUR 0.00

475
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=434188395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7984

ALTEN S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

EALTEN

Contact Details
ALTEN SA

221 Bis, Boulevard Jean-Jaures - - 92514
Boulogne Billancourt Cedex

Telefon: +33 1 46 08 70 00
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Aliette Mardyks ~ Member of Supervisory

Board

Emily Azoulay Member of Supervisory
Board

Jane Seroussi Member of Supervisory
Board

Jean-Philippe Member of Supervisory

Collin Board

Marc Eisenberg Member of Supervisory
Board

Maryvonne Member of Supervisory

Labeille Board

Philippe Member of Supervisory

Tribaudeau Board
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